Supporting Information
Screening for Appropriate N ISA

Assessment North Irish Sea Array

Preface

2) statkraft CIP GoBe  ARUP

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr APEMGroup



Contents

Supporting Information for Screening for Appropriate Assessment: Main Report
Appendix 1 - Screening Matrices

Appendix 2 - Summary of Consultation

Appendix 3 - Rehabilitation Schedule

Appendix 4 - Cable Route Benthic Survey Report

Appendix 5 - Array Area Benthic Survey Report

Appendix 6 - Offshore Ornithology Migratory Collision Risk Modelling
Appendix 7 - Breeding Birds

Appendix 8 - Winter Birds

262

372

386

480

523

549

590

596



	Tables
	Figures
	Drawings
	Pictures
	Photographs
	Attachments
	Appendices



