Supporting Information Screening for Appropriate Assessment



Preface









Contents

Supporting Information for Screening for Appropriate Assessment: Main Report	I
Appendix 1 - Screening Matrices	262
Appendix 2 - Summary of Consultation	372
Appendix 3 - Rehabilitation Schedule	386
Appendix 4 - Cable Route Benthic Survey Report	480
Appendix 5 - Array Area Benthic Survey Report	523
Appendix 6 - Offshore Ornithology Migratory Collision Risk Modelling	549
Appendix 7 - Breeding Birds	590
Appendix 8 - Winter Birds	596